SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL

Aboud Joanne 62434144 joanne.aboud@merici.act.edu.au
Anderson Susan 62434233 susan.anderson@merici.act.edu.au
Archer Natalie 62434251 natalie.archer@merici.act.edu.au
Baines Jen 62434154 jen.baines@merici.act.edu.au
Baines Gregory 62434242 gregory.baines@merici.act.edu.au
Barnsley Louisa 62434164 louisa.barnsley@merici.act.edu.au
Bartasek Nicola 62434235 nicola.pbartasek@merici.act.edu.au
Bishop Emma 62434204 emma.bishop@merici.act.edu.au
Blakey Ann 62434115 ann.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
Blakey Andrew 62434156 andrew.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
Boone Fabrice 62434159 fabrice.boone@merici.act.edu.au
Coe Phil 62434105 phil.coe@merici.act.edu.au
Connellan Amy 62434157 amy.connellan@merici.act.edu.au
Davis Diana 62434271 diana.davis@merici.act.edu.au

de Puit Robyn 62434205 robyn.de puit@merici.act.edu.au
Dhillon Ravi 62434261 ravi.dhillon@merici.act.edu.au
Fairfax Natalie 62434148 natalie.fairfax@merici.act.edu.au
Firman Kyla 62434145 kyla.firman@merici.act.edu.au
Fothergill Peita-Claire 62434245 peita-claire.fothergill@merici.act.edu.au
Freeman Clare 62434238 clare.freeman@merici.act.edu.au
Garvie Kathleen 62434129 kathleen.garvie@merici.act.edu.au
Heydenrych Lynette 62434254 lynette.heydenrych@merici.act.edu.au
Igoe-Taylor Liz 62434234 liz.igoe-taylor@merici.act.edu.au
Johnson Carly 62434264 carly.johnson@merici.act.edu.au
Jones Janell 62434217 janell.jones@merici.act.edu.au
Kennedy Emma 62434168 emma.kennedy@merici.act.edu.au
Laird Liza 62434143 liza.laird@merici.act.edu.au
MacCormick Justine 62434136 justine.maccormick@merici.act.edu.au
Maher Felicity 62434237 felicity. maher@merici.act.edu.au
Maier Damien 62434200 damien.maier@merici.act.edu.au
Males Jackie 62434247 jackie.males@merici.act.edu.au
McDonnell Kerry 62434135 kerry.mcdonnell@merici.act.edu.au
MclLeod Virginia 62434169 virginia.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au
McNamara Andrea 62434184 andrea.mcnamara@merici.act.edu.au
McRae Sarah 62434246 sarah.mcrae@merici.act.edu.au
Medd Jennifer 62434160 jennifer.medd@merici.act.edu.au
Meyers Vicki 62434181 vicki.meyers@merici.act.edu.au
Mickleburgh Joseph 62434222 joseph.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au
Moran Liz 62434138 liz.moran@merici.act.edu.au

Mostyn Keeva 62434122 keeva.mostyn@merici.act.edu.au
Muldoon Jodie 62434265 jodie.muldoon@merici.act.edu.au
Nemeth Damien 62434137 damien.nemeth@merici.act.edu.au
Nott Luke 62434147 luke.nott@merici.act.edu.au
Passchier Nikki 62434219 nikki.passchier@merici.act.edu.au
Pearce Laura 62434142 laura.pearce@merici.act.edu.au
Powell Stephen 62434243 stephen.powell@merici.act.edu.au
Preston Corinne 62434134 corinne.preston@merici.act.edu.au
Reynolds Matthew 62434220 matthew.reynolds@merici.act.edu.au
Ryan Agi 62434204 agl.ryan@merici.act.edu.au

Ryan Gerard 62434202 gerard.ryan@merici.act.edu.au
Stanhope Carolyn 62434250 carolyn.stanhope@merici.act.edu.au
Taylor Renee 62434103 renee.taylor@merici.act.edu.au
Thompson Giles 62434259 giles.thompson@merici.act.edu.au
Tuffery Raewyn 62434253 raewyn.tuffery@merici.act.edu.au
Verrier Amanda 62434181 amanda.verrier@merici.act.edu.au
White Kathryn 62434252 kathryn.white@merici.act.edu.au
Wholley Loretta 62434101 loretta.wholley@merici.act.edu.au
Withers Andrew 62434146 andrew.withers@merici.act.edu.au
Wood Brooke 62434244 brooke.wood@merici.act.edu.au
Young Trish 62434236 trish.young@merici.act.edu.au



mailto:joanne.aboud@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:susan.anderson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:natalie.archer@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jen.baines@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:gregory.baines@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:louisa.barnsley@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:nicola.bartasek@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:emma.bishop@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ann.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrew.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:fabrice.boone@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:phil.coe@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:amy.connellan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:diana.davis@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ravi.dhillon@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:natalie.fairfax@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kyla.firman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:peita-claire.fothergill@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:clare.freeman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kathleen.garvie@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:lynette.heydenrych@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liz.igoe-taylor@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:carly.johnson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:janell.jones@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:emma.kennedy@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liza.laird@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:justine.maccormick@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:felicity.maher@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damien.maier@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jackie.males@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kerry.mcdonnell@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:virginia.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrea.mcnamara@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:sarah.mcrae@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jennifer.medd@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:vicki.meyers@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:joseph.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liz.moran@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:keeva.mostyn@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jodie.muldoon@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damien.nemeth@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:luke.nott@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:nikki.passchier@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:laura.pearce@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:stephen.powell@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:corinne.preston@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:matthew.reynolds@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:agi.ryan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:gerard.ryan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:carolyn.stanhope@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:renee.taylor@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:giles.thompson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:raewyn.tuffery@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:amanda.verrier@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kathryn.white@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:loretta.wholley@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrew.withers@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:brooke.wood@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:trish.young@merici.act.edu.au

